Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Section 1 - Division of Records and Reporting (RAR) Completes

Docket No. 970845-11

Company: New Way Communications

Date Docketed: 07/10/1997 Title: Initiation of show cause proceeding against New Way Communications for violation of Rule 25-24.470, F.A.C., Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity Required, and Rule 25-4.043, F.A.C, Response to Commission Staff Inquiries.

eferred to:				73	ADH					EAG			RAR	RRR	WAW		
"()" indicates				- 3	_						_	_x_	_				
ection 2 - OPR	Complet	es ar	nd re	turn	s to R	AR in 1	0 works	says .				lis	e Sche	dule			
ogram/Module		eff A	lssig	nmen	ts		FOR UP	TENTA	CONTACT	THE RE	CORDS 1	VISION.		413-677		0200-90	0.59550
PR Staff	8 Culps	oper					Curre	int CAS	R revis	ion lev	el				Pre		Current
					_		1. 1	genda	- Regul	detion						WE_	08/28/1997 09/09/1997 09/30/1997
teff Counsel	8 Culps	pper	_	_			4. 5	lose (ocket c	r Revis	e CASR				MC	NE_	11/30/1997
CRs (CMU)	K Biege	tski		_	_		7.	_							= =		
()	_		_	_	-	_	10.					_	_		= =	=	
	\equiv		=	=			12.					_			_	=	
()		_	_	_			15.								= =	=	
							18.						_		$\equiv \mid \equiv$	\equiv	
()							22.									\equiv	
()	=						25.						_		= =	=	
							28.								_	=	
ecommended ass			hear	ing			31.	_							= =	\equiv	
Full Commissi Hearing Exami	on <u>X</u>	Co	ommis taff	sion	Panel	=	34.								= =	Ξ	
ate filed with	RAR: 0	//18/1	1997	_			37.	Ξ									
nitials: OPR Staf	f Couns	n _				=	40.								_	=	
ection 3 - Cha	irmen Co	mplet	tes				Assigne	ents a	ere as 1	follows:							
- Hearing Officer(s)										- Prehearing Officer							
95.E		7.5	-	1000			-	_					ssione		ADM	Ĕ.	

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman; the identical panel decides the case.
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

X			1
			-
	0.0	2012/2015	

Approved: _ Date: 07/18/1997 -

Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Section 1 - Division of Records and Repo (RAR) Completes

Docket No. 970845-TI

PSC/RAR-15 (Rev. 7/97)

Company: New Way Communications

Date Docketed: 07/10/1997 Title: Initiation of show cause proceeding against New Way Communications for violation of Rule 25-24.470. F.A.C. Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity Required. and Rule 25-4.043, F.A.C. Response to Commission Staff

ast Day to		1964		_		xpirati			-					o e	00	LIAL .		
leferred to "()" indic		PR)			ADH	AFA	APP	CAF	(OMU)	EAG	ecr.	LEG	RAR		RR —			
ection 2 -	OPR C	omp let	es ar	nd retu	urns to	RAR 1n	10 work	days.				Ite	e Sch	edule				
rogram/Mod	ule B	8(b)					HARNI	NG: TH	IS SCHED	ULE IS	AN INTER	NAL PI	ANNIN	G DOO	UMENT.			
		51	aff /	ssign	nents		FOR L	POATES	CONTACT	THE RE	CORDS SE	CHON	(904) 413	-6770		e Dat	a.r
PR Staff							Curr	ent CA	SR revis	non lev	eı						e Dat	
	- 5	_		_	_	_			0	١.						Previo	NIS .	Current
	-		_				1.					_	_				- -	
taff Couns	-1						3.							_	_	-	- -	
	- 12						5.	_							_	-	= =	
CRs ()	-						7.										= =	
	-						9.						_				= =	
()							10.						_	=			= =	
	-			-			12.											
	- 5		_				14.						_	_				
()	-	_	_				16.											
	-						18.						-			-		
()							20.					_	_			-	- -	
8 6							22.						_		_	-	= -	
	1						24.									-	= -	_
()							26.	=						_	_		= =	
	1						28.										= =	
	-		_				29. 30.										= =	
lecommended ind/or dect				heari	ng		31.										= =	
Full Com	ission				on Par	ne1	33.											
Hearing E				taff		100	35.											
ate filed	with R	AR:	_				37.	_										
nitials:	OPR Staff	Couns	e1 -				39.	_					_			-	- -	
ection 3 -																		
Shift de la Maria Millianne			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE				Assign	ments	are as f	ollows:								
	- Hearing Officer(s)							- 22			- Prehearing Officer							
Γ	Commissioners		ners		Hrg		f			Commissioners			ADH					
Γ	ALL J	JN	DS	CL	KS (iR Exa	".				JN	DS	CT	KS	GR			

. COMPLETED EVENTS

MEMORANDUM

September 30, 1997



TO:

DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING

FROM:

DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (CULPEPPER) MCB for BC

RE:

DOCKET NO. 970845- INITIATION OF SHOW CAUSE PROCEEDINGS AGAINST NEW WAY COMMUNICATIONS FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.470, F.A.C., CERTIFICATE OF PUBLIC CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY REQUIRED, AND RULE 25-4.043, F.A.C., RESPONSE

TO COMMISSION STAFF INQUIRIES.

PSC-97-1145-PCO-TI

Attached is an ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE AND NOTICE OF PROPOSED AGENCY ACTION ORDER REQUIRING ALL IXCS TO CEL SE PROVIDING SERVICE TO NEW WAY COMMUNICATIONS, to be issued in the above referenced docket. (Number of pages in order - 7)

BC/anr Attachment

cc: Division of Communications

I: 970845o.bc

su 6